
HONEY GROVE ISD EMPLOYEE DIRECTORY
NAME EXT EMAIL ADDRESS POSITION

Christy Caraway 420 ckcaraway@honeygroveisd.net Human Resources
J.W. Caraway 903-640-6633 jwcaraway@honegroveisd.net Maintenance
Jamie Humphries 405 jehumphries@honeygroveisd.net PEIMS Coordinator
Joshua Edmondson 321 jledmondson@honeygroveisd.net Technology Director
Lori Lane 404 lnlane@honeygroveisd.net Business Manager
Todd Morrison 400 btmorrison@honeygroveisd.net Superintendent

Ashley Price/Library 332 laprice@honeygroveisd.net Librarian
Bonnie Wilson 352 bonnieandlinda@honeygroveisd.net Custodian
Britta Foote 301 befoote@honeygroveisd.net Paraprofessional Aide
Cafeteria Office 347 HS Cafeteria
Colleen Shearer 319 ecshearer@honeygroveisd.net Science
Colten Lennon 336 cblennon@honeygroveisd.net Aide
Daisy Edwards 326 ddedwards@honeygroveisd.net Band Director
Dustin Smith 316/365 drsmith@honeygroveisd.net Athletic Director (Girls)/Speech
Elizabeth Cox 320 elizabeth.cox.fcssa@bonhamisd.org Special Education/ Co-op
Gary Parrish 309 grparrish@honeygroveisd.net Gov. / History /Athletics
Gary Schultz 318/337 gdschultz@honeygroveisd.net Athletic Director
Greggory Raymond 313 gjraymond@honeygroveisd.net Science/Athletics
James Edwards 326 jaedwards@honeygroveisd.net Band Director
Jessica Perry 307 jjperry@honeygroveisd.net Math / Athletics
Jon Banker 302 jtbanker@honeygroveisd.net History
Kasey Naylor 220 kanaylor@honeygroveisd.net Ag
Linda Wilson 352 bonnieandlinda@honeygroveisd.net Custodian
Mandy Jones 381 mljones@honeygroveisd.net Counselor/D.T.C.
Maria Litovsky 303 mtlitovsky@honeygroveisd.net Spanish
Melissa Caldwell 311 mlcaldwell@honeygroveisd.net SpEd
Mich Lloyd 322 wmlloyd@honeygroveisd.net SPED
Myra Rodgers 310 mlrodgers@honeygroveisd.net Credit Recovery / ISS
Pam Lochridge 308 AP English / English / Th. Arts
Rachel Nelson 306 Technology /Yrbk / Cheerleading
Robert Gibbs 325 rrgibbs@honeygroveisd.net Auto Mechanics
Ruth Ann Jones 305 rajones@honeygroveisd.net Mathematics
Sheryl Nicholson 399 slnicholson@honeygroveisd.net Secretary
Tammy Mariani 300 tlmariani@honeygroveisd.net Principal
Tammy Whitlock 304 tlwhitlock@honeygroveisd.net AP English / English
Theater Arts 342 HS Theater Arts Room
Victoria Barnes 399 Paraprofessional Aide
Zeb Tindel 324 zrtindel@honeygroveisd.net Vocational / Agriculture

MIDDLE SCHOOL
Ashley Price/Library 207 laprice@honeygroveisd.net Librarian
Computer Lab 210
Gina Harper 208 gmharper@honeygroveisd.net Learning Lab
Glen Schuelke 201 gsschuelke@honeygroveisd.net Teacher/Coach
Guy McKnight 203 bgmcknight@honeygroveisd.net History / Social Studies / Athletics
Joy Stroud 149 bjstroud@honeygroveisd.net Nurse
Kristi Frost 209 klfrost@honeygroveisd.net Math/BLT
Kristi McKnight 205 ksmcknight@honeygroveisd.net English / Reading/PE
Lance Smith 204 mlsmith@honeygroveisd.net Teacher/Coach
Lee Frost 200 tlfrost@honeygroveisd.net Principal
Paula Odea 299 paodea@honeygroveisd.net Secretary
Peggy Thomason 299 pmthomason@honeygroveisd.net Custodian
Sharri Stogner 211 sdstogner@honeygroveisd.net SPED
Teri Howell 206 tehowell@honeygroveisd.net English / Reading/Cheer

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Alex Addy 130 adaddy@honeygrove.net 4th/5th Grade
Alexis Flowers 144 alflowers@honeygroveisd.net Second Grade
Amanda Fore 122 akfore@honeygroveisd.net 4th Grade
Amy Neilson 129 amneilson@honeygroveisd.net Math Specialist
Ashley Odom 151 arodom@honeygroveisd.net Kindergarten
Ben Bowie 199 bcbowie@honeygroveisd.net Custodian / Mail Courier
Beth Price 131 eeprice@honeygroveisd.net Teaching Assistant
Cafeteria Office 171 bfallen@honeygroveisd.net Cafeteria
Carla Walker 121 cmwalker@honeygroveisd.net Fourth Grade
Charlie Morrison 199 camorrison@honeygroveisd.net Custodian
Clara Wishard 171 cdwishard@honeygroveisd.net Cafeteria
Dorine Jabai 145 dajabai@honeygroveisd.net First Grade
Gerald Free 199 ggfree@honeygroveisd.net Custodian
Heather Hicks 103 hlhicks@honeygroveisd.net Counselor
Jackie Joyce 199 jljoyce@honeygroveisd.net Teaching Assistant
Jennifer Charles 150 jlcharles@honeygroveisd.net Kindergarten
Jennifer Weaver 125 jnweaver@honeygroveisd.net 5th Grade
Jerry Wilson 199 jlwilson@honeygroveisd.net Custodian
Joy Stroud 149 bjstroud@honeygroveisd.net Nurse
Karon Cunningham 128 kdcunningham@honeygroveisd.net Science
Kristen Mallicote 143 klmallicote@honeygroveisd.net Second Grade
Laurie Schroeder 126 ladonovan@honeygroveisd.net Fifth Grade
Margo Oats 106 mdoats@honeygroveisd.net Cafeteria Manager
Michelle Yanez 171 msyanez@honeygroveisd.net Cafeteria
Misty Henry 146 mkhenry@honeygroveisd.net Second Grade
Misty Hood 142 mmhood@honeygroveisd.net Speech Therapist
Mitzi Sherwood 100 ccsherwood@honeygroveisd.net Principal
Morgan Tindel 131 matindel@honeygroveisd.net First Grade
Paige Banker 130 jpbanker@honeygroveisd.net 4th ELA/Technology
Rebecca Wolfe 132 rlwolfe@honeygroveisd.net Teaching Assistant
Regina Lornson 199 rrlornson@honeygroveisd.net Secretary
Rhonda Barnes 153 rjbarnes@honeygroveisd.net Teaching Assistant
Richard West 155 rbwest@honeygroveisd.net P.E.
Rob Bowles 199 rtbowles@honeygroveisd.net Custodian
Sabrina Bryant 123 sdbryant@honeygroveisd.net Third Grade
Sandra Rubio 147 squiroz@honeygroveisd.net ESL
Sandy Woodlee 124 slwoodlee@honeygroveisd.net Third Grade
Sharon McQuay 101 slmcquay@honeygroveisd.net Library
Tana Decker 152 tmdecker@honeygroveisd.net Pre-K

ADMINISTRATION

HIGH SCHOOL


